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. Karl-Erik Gustavsson V Tollstad

. Gorel Sultan Hastholmen

. Asta Karlsson Hastholmen

. Gunilla Odin Hastholmen

. Greta Hellner V Tollstad skola
. Inger Svensson Forsby

. Ulla Nilsson Forsby

. Lena Karlsson Nafstad

. Sven-Olof Strandberg Hastholmen
. Ingegerd Johansson Uckleby

. GOsta Thorn Hastholmen

. Bo Karlsson Hastholmen

. Hans Gustavsson Hastholmen
. Boris Karlsson Hastholmen

. Barbo Modig Hastholmen

. Christer Guander Alvastra

a ToI_I

. Karl-Gustav Thoren Forsby 26.
. Sven Johansson Uckleby 217.
. Torsten Karlsson Hastholmen 28.
. Nils-Erik Karlsson Hastholmen 29.
. Siv Karlsson Hastholmen 30.
. Ulla Kullander Hastholmen 31.
. Elsa Gustavsson Bjorstorp 32.
. Irene Fogelin St Lund 33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

stad

Sid 1av 13

Jan-Olof Wissman Hastholmen
Vera Hakansson V Tollstad skola
Kerstin Thorn Hastholmen
Elsvig Andersson Lindesberg
Lars-Goran Andersson Hastholmen
Benny Klasson Hastholmen

Inger Johansson Hastholmen
Gerd Svensson V Tollstad

Soren Johansson Uckleby

Kej Thun Hastholmen

Ingegerd Andersson Hastholmen
Gosta Wilén Tegneby

Tage Strom Sodra Djurledet
Lars-Erik Strandberg Hastholmen
Conny Johansson Hastholmen
Monica Svensson Hastholmen
Ulla Ekberg Alvastra

Linnéa Andersson Hastholmen
Ann-Christin Guander Alvastra
Laila Tosting Hastholmen
Birgitta Aldén Hastholmen
Inga-Britt Thorn Hastholmen
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